APN#	OFFICIAL RECORD
	Requested By:
Recording Requested by:	BLALOCK & QUALEY
Name: BLALOCK & QUALEY	Douglas County - NV
Address: 20 Bonneville Ave.	Werner Christen - Recorder
City/State/Zip: I.V. NV 89101	Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 1
3. m. a	BK-0408 PG-1438 RPTT:
Mail Tax Statements to:	i isbiil ariii ibris iirii selir isiib iirii ribi
Name:	
Address:	112111 23111 12112 11211
City/State/Zip:	\ \
Please complete Affirmation Statement below:	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	or recording does not contain
the social security number of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.03)	or recording does not contain
OR-	
I the undersigned hereby affirm that this document submitted for	or recording contains the social
security number of a person or persons as required by law:	or recording contains and social
	(State specific law)
The les 1	
- I les Cher	Homes
	Title
ROBERT S. QUALEY, ESQ.	
Default Judane	X /
(Insert Title of Document Above)	
(misert Thie of Document Above)	

Only use the following section if one item applies to your document	
7m.t. 1	\ /
This document is being re-recorded to	
	 -
-OR-	
This document is being recorded to correct document #, and is correcting	

763 13 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1
If legal description is a metes & bounds description furnish the following	ng information:
Lagal description obtained from (h)	Title) Deels
Legal description obtained from(Decorded	ocument Title), Book (date) in the
1 age Document # recorded	(date) in the
-OR-	
If Surveyor, please provide name and address:	
, -, F K Miles arrow appearance	·

This page added to provide additional information required by N	RS 111.312 Sections 1-4.
(Additional recording fee applies)	

16.00 0.00

į	l .
1	BLALOCK & QUALEY
1	Robert S. Qualey, Esq.
2	Nevada Bar Number 003570
- !	Diana M. Antuna, Esq.
3	Nevada Bar Number 007261
	Cybill L. Dotson, Esq.
4	Nevada Bar Number 008428
ļ	20 Bonneville Avenue
5	Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

(702) 474-6677 Attorneys for Plaintiff





EAST FORK JUSTICE COURT

Douglas County, NEVADA

CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES, LLC, as assignee of CAVALRY SPV I, LLC, as assignee of HILCO RECEIVABLES, LLC, as assignee of **BANK OF AMERICA**

Case No: 07385CV

Dept. No:

Plaintiff.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

LOREN COONROD, individually, and DOES I through X, inclusive

Defendant.

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

LOREN COONROD, Defendant herein, having been regularly served with Summons and having failed to appear and answer the Plaintiff's Complaint on file herein, the legal time for answering having expired, the Default of Defendant having been duly entered according to law, Default Judgment is hereby entered against Defendant pursuant to the prayer of said Complaint.

WHEREFORE, by virtue of the law and by reason of the premises aforesaid, IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, ADJUDGED AND DECREED that Plaintiff shall have and recover from Defendant, LOREN COONROD, the sum of \$1,015.19, plus prejudgment interest through December 14, 2007, in the sum of \$164.40, with additional interest accruing thereon at the legal rate pursuant to NRS 99.040, on the unpaid principal balance until paid in full, attorney's fees in the sum of \$; together with Plaintiff's costs and disbursements incurred in the sum of \$92.00, together with reasonable attorney's fees and

PG-

costs incurred by Plaintiff to collect this Judgment. 1 DATED this 31 day of JANUARY 20 08. 2 3 4 5 Submitted by: 6 **BLALOCK & QUALEY** 7 8 By: Robert S. Qualey, Esq. 9 Nevada Bar Number 003570 Diana M. Antuna, Esq. 10 Nevada Bar Number 007261 Cybill L. Dotson, Esq. 11 Nevada Bar Number 008428 12 20 Bonneville Avenue Las Vegas, Nevada, 89101 Attorneys for Plaintiff 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 SEAL 23 24 25 The Document to which this certificate 26 is attached is a full, true and correct copy of the original on file and of record 27 in my office. 28 Date: Clerk of the cust Fork Justice Court County of Douglas, State of Nevada (Seal)

Deputy Clerk

LAW OFFICES

BK- 0408 PG- 1440 04/07/2008

Page: 3 Of 3

0720924

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Case No: 07385CV Dept. No:

12250802